Grondexploitatie:

Blockhove
Boekelermeer A
Maalwater
Oosterzij
Zandzoom
Zuiderloo 124
Zuiderloo Timpaan
Nieuw Varne
Campina

Totaal

Realisatie t/m 2013
opbrengst-/-kosten

M dh dh dh dh dh dh dh  dh

-164.312,00
-6.976.724,00
-1.313.942,00

-498.486,00
-5.496.302,00
-5.671.123,00
-7.937.332,00

-58.239,00

-331.636,00

-28.448.096,00

a hH M dhy h dh dh hH dh dh

Realisatie t/m 2013
rentekosten

-25.503,00
-3.461.392,00
-1.799.582,00
-40.301,00
-1.404.523,00
-1.228.879,00
-1.551.514,00
-1.296,00
-33.387,00
-9.546.377,00

Eindwaarde

opbrengst-/-kosten

€

-164.310,00
-6.053.499,00
52.156,00
-676.524,00
-3.297.277,00
-1.048.148,00

-11.187.602,00

a M dh dh dh dh dh dh dh b

Eindwaarde

rentekosten
-25.503,00
-6.534.489,00
-1.810.733,00
-72.076,00
-2.933.264,00
-1.742.430,00
-3.074.065,00

-16.192.560,00



